
 

 

 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR – APRIL 2024 

DATE DAY JKG – GRADE V GRADE VI – VIII GRADE IX & XII 

01.04.2024 Monday    

02.04.2024 Tuesday    

03.04.2024 Wednesday    

04.04.2024 Thursday School Reopens 

05.04.2024 Friday    

06.04.2024 Saturday    

07.04.2024 Sunday    

08.04.2024 Monday    

09.04.2024 Tuesday Telugu New Year – Holiday 

10.04.2024 Wednesday    

11.04.2024 Thursday Ramzan / Idu’l Fitr – Holiday 

12.04.2024 Friday    

13.04.2024 Saturday    

14.04.2024 Sunday Tamil New Year / Dr. B. R. Ambedkar’s Birthday – Holiday  

15.04.2024 Monday    

16.04.2024 Tuesday    

17.04.2024 Wednesday    

18.04.2024 Thursday    

19.04.2024 Friday    

20.04.2024 Saturday    

21.04.2024 Sunday Mahaveer Jayanthi – Holiday 

22.04.2024 Monday    

23.04.2024 Tuesday    

24.04.2024 Wednesday    

25.04.2024 Thursday    

26.04.2024 Friday    

27.04.2024 Saturday Last Working Day 

28.04.2024 Sunday Summer Vacation Starts 

29.04.2024 Monday    

30.04.2024 Tuesday    

No. of Holidays: 12 Working Days: 18 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR – JUNE 2024 

DATE DAY JKG – GRADE V GRADE VI – VIII GRADE IX & XII 

01.06.2024 Saturday    

02.06.2024 Sunday    

03.06.2024 Monday School Reopens 

04.06.2024 Tuesday    

05.06.2024 Wednesday World Environment Day 

06.06.2024 Thursday    

07.06.2024 Friday    

08.06.2024 Saturday    

09.06.2024 Sunday    

10.06.2024 Monday    

11.06.2024 Tuesday    

12.06.2024 Wednesday    

13.06.2024 Thursday    

14.06.2024 Friday    

15.06.2024 Saturday    

16.06.2024 Sunday    

17.06.2024 Monday Bakrid / Idu’l Adha–Holiday 

18.06.2024 Tuesday Father’s Day 

19.06.2024 Wednesday    

20.06.2024 Thursday    

21.06.2024 Friday International Yoga Day 

22.06.2024 Saturday    

23.06.2024 Sunday    

24.06.2024 Monday    

25.06.2024 Tuesday    

26.06.2024 Wednesday    

27.06.2024 Thursday    



 

28.06.2024 Friday    

29.06.2024 Saturday    

30.06.2024 Sunday    

No. of Holidays: 7 Working Days: 23 

 

 

 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR – JULY 2024 

DATE DAY JKG – GRADE V GRADE VI – VIII GRADE IX & XII 

01.07.2024 Monday Doctor’s Day 

02.07.2024 Tuesday    

03.07.2024 Wednesday    

04.07.2024 Thursday    

05.07.2024 Friday    

06.07.2024 Saturday    

07.07.2024 Sunday    

08.07.2024 Monday    

09.07.2024 Tuesday    

10.07.2024 Wednesday    

11.07.2024 Thursday    

12.07.2024 Friday    

13.07.2024 Saturday    

14.07.2024 Sunday    

15.07.2024 Monday Kamarajar Birthday 

16.07.2024 Tuesday    

17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharram – Holiday 

18.07.2024 Thursday    

19.07.2024 Friday    

20.07.2024 Saturday    

21.07.2024 Sunday    

22.07.2024 Monday    



 

23.07.2024 Tuesday    

24.07.2024 Wednesday    

25.07.2024 Thursday    

26.07.2024 Friday    

27.07.2024 Saturday    

28.07.2024 Sunday    

29.07.2024 Monday  World Tiger Day 

30.07.2024 Tuesday    

31.07.2024 Wednesday    

No. of Holidays: 7 Working Days: 24 

 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR – AUGUST 2024 

DATE DAY JKG – GRADE V GRADE VI – VIII GRADE IX & XII 

01.08.2024 Thursday    

02.08.2024 Friday    

03.08.2024 Saturday    

04.08.2024 Sunday    

05.08.2024 Monday    

06.08.2024 Tuesday    

07.08.2024 Wednesday    

08.08.2024 Thursday    

09.08.2024 Friday    

10.08.2024 Saturday    

11.08.2024 Sunday    

12.08.2024 Monday    

13.08.2024 Tuesday    

14.08.2024 Wednesday    

15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day 

16.08.2024 Friday    

17.08.2024 Saturday    

18.08.2024 Sunday    

19.08.2024 Monday    

20.08.2024 Tuesday    



 

21.08.2024 Wednesday    

22.08.2024 Thursday    

23.08.2024 Friday    

24.08.2024 Saturday    

25.08.2024 Sunday    

26.08.2024 Monday Krishna Jayanthi – Holiday 

27.08.2024 Tuesday    

28.08.2024 Wednesday    

29.08.2024 Thursday    

30.08.2024 Friday    

31.08.2024 Saturday    

No. of Holidays: 8 Working Days: 23 

 

 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR – SEPTEMBER 2024 

DATE DAY JKG – GRADE V GRADE VI – VIII GRADE IX & XII 

01.09.2024 Sunday    

02.09.2024 Monday    

03.09.2024 Tuesday    

04.09.2024 Wednesday    

05.09.2024 Thursday Teachers Day 

06.09.2024 Friday    

07.09.2024 Saturday Vinayakar Chathurthi – Holiday 

08.09.2024 Sunday    

09.09.2024 Monday    

10.09.2024 Tuesday    

11.09.2024 Wednesday    

12.09.2024 Thursday    

13.09.2024 Friday    

14.09.2024 Saturday    

15.09.2024 Sunday    

16.09.2024 Monday Milad-un-Nabi – Holiday 

17.09.2024 Tuesday    



 

18.09.2024 Wednesday    

19.09.2024 Thursday    

20.09.2024 Friday    

21.09.2024 Saturday    

22.09.2024 Sunday    

23.09.2024 Monday    

24.09.2024 Tuesday    

25.09.2024 Wednesday    

26.09.2024 Thursday    

27.09.2024 Friday    

28.09.2024 Saturday    

29.09.2024 Sunday    

30.09.2024 Monday    

No. of Holidays: 9 Working Days: 21 

 

 

 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR – OCTOBER 2024 

DATE DAY JKG – GRADE V GRADE VI – VIII GRADE IX & XII 

01.10.2024 Tuesday    

02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi - Holiday 

03.10.2024 Thursday    

04.10.2024 Friday    

05.10.2024 Saturday    

06.10.2024 Sunday    

07.10.2024 Monday    

08.10.2024 Tuesday    

09.10.2024 Wednesday World Post office Day 

10.10.2024 Thursday    

11.10.2024 Friday AyuthaPooja – Holiday 

12.10.2024 Saturday VijayaDasami – Holiday 

13.10.2024 Sunday    



 

14.10.2024 Monday    

15.10.2024 Tuesday    

16.10.2024 Wednesday World Food Day 

17.10.2024 Thursday    

18.10.2024 Friday    

19.10.2024 Saturday    

20.10.2024 Sunday    

21.10.2024 Monday    

22.10.2024 Tuesday    

23.10.2024 Wednesday    

24.10.2024 Thursday    

25.10.2024 Friday    

26.10.2024 Saturday    

27.10.2024 Sunday    

28.10.2024 Monday     

29.10.2024 Tuesday    

30.10.2024 Wednesday    

31.10.2024 Thursday Diwali – Holiday 

No. of Holidays: 9 Working Days: 22 

 

 

 

 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR – NOVEMBER 2024 

DATE DAY JKG – GRADE V GRADE VI – VIII GRADE IX & XII 

01.11.2024 Friday    

02.11.2024 Saturday    

03.11.2024 Sunday    

04.11.2024 Monday    

05.11.2024 Tuesday    

06.11.2024 Wednesday    

07.11.2024 Thursday National Cancer Awareness Day 



 

08.11.2024 Friday    

09.11.2024 Saturday    

10.11.2024 Sunday    

11.11.2024 Monday National Education Day 

12.11.2024 Tuesday    

13.11.2024 Wednesday    

14.11.2024 Thursday Children’s Day 

15.11.2024 Friday    

16.11.2024 Saturday    

17.11.2024 Sunday    

18.11.2024 Monday    

19.11.2024 Tuesday    

20.11.2024 Wednesday    

21.11.2024 Thursday    

22.11.2024 Friday    

23.11.2024 Saturday    

24.11.2024 Sunday    

25.11.2024 Monday    

26.11.2024 Tuesday    

27.11.2024 Wednesday    

28.11.2024 Thursday    

29.11.2024 Friday    

30.11.2024 Saturday    

No. of Holidays: 7 Working Days: 23 

 

 

 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR – DECEMBER 2024 

DATE DAY JKG – GRADE V GRADE VI – VIII GRADE IX & XII 

01.12.2024 Sunday    

02.12.2024 Monday    



 

03.12.2024 Tuesday    

04.12.2024 Wednesday    

05.12.2024 Thursday    

06.12.2024 Friday    

07.12.2024 Saturday National Flag day of India 

08.12.2024 Sunday    

09.12.2024 Monday    

10.12.2024 Tuesday    

11.12.2024 Wednesday    

12.12.2024 Thursday    

13.12.2024 Friday    

14.12.2024 Saturday World Energy Conservation Day 

15.12.2024 Sunday    

16.12.2024 Monday    

17.12.2024 Tuesday    

18.12.2024 Wednesday    

19.12.2024 Thursday    

20.12.2024 Friday    

21.12.2024 Saturday    

22.12.2024 Sunday National Mathematics Day / Math Expo 

23.12.2024 Monday    

24.12.2024 Tuesday    

25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas – Holiday 

26.12.2024 Thursday    

27.12.2024 Friday    

28.12.2024 Saturday    

29.12.2024 Sunday    

30.12.2024 Monday    

31.12.2024 Tuesday    

No. of Holidays: 12 Working Days: 19 

 

 

 

 



 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR – JANUARY 2025 

DATE DAY JKG – GRADE V GRADE VI – VIII GRADE IX & XII 

01.01.2025 Wednesday New Year – Holiday 

02.01.2025 Thursday    

03.01.2025 Friday    

04.01.2025 Saturday    

05.01.2025 Sunday    

06.01.2025 Monday    

07.01.2025 Tuesday    

08.01.2025 Wednesday    

09.01.2025 Thursday    

10.01.2025 Friday World Hindi Day 

11.01.2025 Saturday    

12.01.2025 Sunday  

13.01.2025 Monday    

14.01.2025 Tuesday Pongal – Holiday 

15.01.2025 Wednesday Thiruvalluvar Day – Holiday 

16.01.2055 Thursday Uzhavar Thirunal – Holiday 

17.01.2025 Friday Pongal – Holiday 

18.01.2025 Saturday    

19.01.2025 Sunday    

20.01.2025 Monday    

21.01.2025 Tuesday    

22.01.2025 Wednesday    

23.01.2025 Thursday    

24.01.2025 Friday    

25.01.2025 Saturday    

26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day – Holiday 

27.01.2025 Monday    

28.01.2025 Tuesday    

29.01.2025 Wednesday    

30.01.2025 Thursday    

31.01.2025 Friday    

No. of Holidays: 10 Working Days: 21 

 

 



 

 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR – FEBRUARY 2025 

DATE DAY JKG – GRADE V GRADE VI – VIII GRADE IX & XII 

01.02.2025 Saturday    

02.02.2025 Sunday    

03.02.2025 Monday    

04.02.2025 Tuesday    

05.02.2025 Wednesday    

06.02.2025 Thursday    

07.02.2025 Friday    

08.02.2025 Saturday    

09.02.2025 Sunday    

10.02.2025 Monday    

11.02.2025 Tuesday    

12.02.2025 Wednesday    

13.02.2025 Thursday World Radio Day / National Women’s Day 

14.02.2025 Friday    

15.02.2025 Saturday    

16.02.2025 Sunday    

17.02.2025 Monday    

18.02.2025 Tuesday    

19.02.2025 Wednesday    

20.02.2025 Thursday    

21.02.2025 Friday    

22.02.2025 Saturday    

23.02.2025 Sunday    

24.02.2025 Monday    

25.02.2025 Tuesday    

26.02.2025 Wednesday    

27.02.2025 Thursday    

28.02.2025 Friday National Science Day / Science Expo 

No. of Holidays: 6 Working Days: 22 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR – MARCH 2025 

DATE DAY JKG – GRADE V GRADE VI – VIII GRADE IX & XII 

01.03.2025 Saturday    

02.03.2025 Sunday    

03.03.2025 Monday    

04.03.2025 Tuesday    

05.03.2025 Wednesday    

06.03.2025 Thursday    

07.03.2025 Friday    

08.03.2025 Saturday International Women’s Day 

09.03.2025 Sunday    

10.03.2025 Monday    

11.03.2025 Tuesday    

12.03.2025 Wednesday    

13.03.2025 Thursday    

14.03.2025 Friday    

15.03.2025 Saturday    

16.03.2025 Sunday    

17.03.2025 Monday    

18.03.2025 Tuesday    

19.03.2025 Wednesday    

20.03.2025 Thursday    

21.03.2025 Friday World Poetry Day 

22.03.2025 Saturday    

23.03.2025 Sunday    

24.03.2025 Monday    

25.03.2025 Tuesday    

26.03.2025 Wednesday    

27.03.2025 Thursday    

28.03.2025 Friday    

29.03.2025 Saturday    

30.03.2025 Sunday Telugu New Year – Holiday 

31.03.2025 Monday Ramzan / Idu’l Fitr – Holiday 

No. of Holidays: 12 Working Days: 19 

 



 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR – APRIL 2025 

DATE DAY JKG – GRADE V GRADE VI – VIII GRADE IX & XII 

01.04.2025 Tuesday    

02.04.2025 Wednesday School Reopens 

03.04.2025 Thursday    

04.04.2025 Friday    

05.04.2025 Saturday    

06.04.2025 Sunday    

07.04.2025 Monday    

08.04.2025 Tuesday    

09.04.2025 Wednesday    

10.04.2025 Thursday Mahaveer Jayanthi – Holiday 

11.04.2025 Friday    

12.04.2025 Saturday    

13.04.2025 Sunday    

14.04.2025 Monday Tamil New Year / Dr. B. R. Ambedkar’s Birthday – Holiday  

15.04.2025 Tuesday    

16.04.2025 Wednesday    

17.04.2025 Thursday    

18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday – Holiday 

19.04.2025 Saturday    

20.04.2025 Sunday    

21.04.2025 Monday    

22.04.2025 Tuesday    

23.04.2025 Wednesday    

24.04.2025 Thursday    

25.04.2025 Friday    

26.04.2025 Saturday Last Working Day 

27.04.2025 Sunday Summer Vacation Starts 

28.04.2025 Monday    

29.04.2025 Tuesday    

30.04.2025 Wednesday    

No. of Holidays: Working Days: 
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